
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

No. 

4 

24 

42 

5 

48 

37 

2 

47 

86 

18 

67 

66 

73 

14 

8 

78 

87 

64 

0 

51 

55 

Class 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

F5 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FV 

F5 

FV 

Name 

Cliff Johnson 

Tim Webb 

David Loken 

James Stiehr 

Steve Meyer 

Bill Kephart 

Mike Sauce 

Frank Chambers 

Timothy Friest 

Joseph Palmer 

Jack Walbran 

Robert Melvin 

David Vincent 

Don Napier 

Charles Hearn 

Chris Hodde 

W. Dwight Calkins 

William Lauer 

Michael Lauer 

Glen Smeal 

Mike Rogers 

Region 

KCR 

NEOK 

CDR 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Tex 

NEOK 

KCR 

Tex 

STL 

Colo 

KCR 

IND 

Hous 

Tex 

Tex 

WICH 

WICH 

Tex 

SwLa 

Make-Model 

Piper DF-5 

Ford Swift DB-6 

Swift DB-1 

Piper DF5 

Swift DB-6/Honda 

VESTIAL 10F 

Sauce SVM1 

Swift DB1 

KBS mk VII 

NovaKar J9 

Scorpion 2006 

Van Diemen 93 

KBS Mk VII 

F500 Red Devil 

Protoform P-2 FV 

LSR MK7 

Protoform P3 P3 

Protoform P2 

Caracal C 

RED DEVIL T-2001 

Protoform 

Member_Id 

117710 

238499 

362489 

359734 

384120 

218084 

46314_1 

118530 

391518 

323929 

118865 

448298 

377683 

310520_0 

259549 

374449 

2402 

94977_1 

53151 

391559 

77081 

Overall BestTm 

1:18.595 

1:18.817 

1:19.182 

1:19.255 

1:20.631 

1:21.213 

1:21.712 

1:22.284 

1:22.655 

1:24.440 

1:24.504 

1:24.793 

1:26.197 

1:26.295 

1:28.348 

1:29.892 

1:30.522 

1:31.825 

1:32.584 

1:32.769 

1:34.313 

Sponsor 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; Farley Engines 

BBD RAcing 

Carpe Metam Racing/Morgan Adams Fnd 

Sportscar Performance 

Chambers Engineering 

Hoosier/XTRacing/RodEndSupply 

Mitchell Racing 

Mitchell Racing Services 

ColoradoPen.com; Front Range MotorSports 

Elisabeth Vincent/AJ's Imports 

Dairy Queen // Mitchell Rating 

Noble Racing/Hoosier/Hearn Contractors 

CPC 

T3LB LLC, Robbins Ranch, 
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Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Series Chief Steward Barrett Braun 

Local Chief Steward Keith Pfautz 

14-M-3189-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Green County Grand Prix SCCA Majors Tour 

GR 1  FF F5 FV 

GR 1 FF F5 FV 

Hallett Motor Racing Circuit 1.800 miles 

GREEN COUNTY GRAND PRIX SCCA MAJORS TOUR EVENT
ARK VALLEY RACE GROUP - NEOKLA/OKLAHOMA/WICHITA REGIONS SCCA
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